NEMO-Q, Inc.

4023 W University Dr, Bldg B
Mckinney, TX 75071 US
972-347-1766
accounting@nemo-g.com
WWW.nemo-g.com

Estimate

ADDRESS

Collin County

Auditors Office

2300 Bloomdale Rd., Ste 3100
Mckinney, TX 75071

SHIP TO

Collin County

Computer Parts Warehouse
2100 Bloomdale Rd
McKinney, TX 75071

ESTIMATE # 1617

DATE 10/26/2023
EXPIRATION DATE 12/15/2023

P.O. NUMBER
Annual Fees

ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION

Annual Warranty Annual Hardware Maintenance
1/1/24 - 12/31/24
McKinney Tax
6 months at $296 per month
7/1/24 - 12/31/24

Annual Warranty Annual Hardware Maintenance
1/1/24 - 12/31/24
Plano Tax
6 months at $300 per month
7/1/24 - 12/31/24

Annual Warranty Annual Hardware Maintenance
1/1/24 - 12/31/24
Plano County Clerk
6 months at $158 per month
7/1/24 - 12/31/24

Annual Warranty Annual Hardware Maintenance
1/1/24 - 12/31/24
McKinney County Clerk
6 months at $161 per month
7/1/24 - 12/31/24

Annual Warranty Annual Hardware Maintenance
1/1/24 - 12/31/24
McKinney District Clerk
6 months at $200 per month
7/1/24 - 12/31/24

Annual Warranty Annual Hardware Maintenance
1/1/24 - 12/31/24
Frisco Tax

Annual Warranty Annual Hardware Maintenance
1/1/24 - 12/31/24
Stored Hardware

Annual SMS Fee Annual SMS Fee

Remit To: NEMO-Q

QTY

By Mail: PO Box 6090, McKinney, TX 75071
By ACH: Bank - JP Morgan Chase
Routing # - 111000614 Account # - 876031878

Swift Code - CHASUS33

RATE

1,776.00

1,800.00

948.00

966.00

1,200.00

2,288.00

1,080.00

18,000.00

AMOUNT

1,776.00

1,800.00

948.00

966.00

1,200.00

2,288.00

1,080.00

18,000.00



ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION QTyY RATE AMOUNT

100000 SMS per month
1/1/24 - 12/31/24
99080 Online Appointment Fees 1 8,640.00 8,640.00
6 Branches
1/1/24 - 12/31/24
Annual GALA License Annual GALA License Fee & Software Maintenance Fee 1 5,250.00 5,250.00
Fee 1/1/24 - 12/31/24
Please feel free to reach out with an TOTAL
y $41,948.00

questions or needs!

accounting@nemo-g.com
abooher@nemo-q.com

Accepted By Accepted Date

Remit To: NEMO-Q
By Mail: PO Box 6090, McKinney, TX 75071
By ACH: Bank - JP Morgan Chase
Routing # - 111000614 Account # - 876031878
Swift Code - CHASUS33



