## NEMO-Q, Inc.

4023 W University Dr, Bldg B Mckinney, TX 75071 US 972-347-1766 accounting@nemo-q.com www.nemo-q.com



## **Estimate**

ADDRESS
Collin County

Auditors Office 2300 Bloomdale Rd., Ste 3100 Mckinney, TX 75071 SHIP TO

Collin County Computer Parts Warehouse 2100 Bloomdale Rd McKinney, TX 75071 ESTIMATE # 1617

**DATE** 10/26/2023 **EXPIRATION DATE** 12/15/2023

## P.O. NUMBER

**Annual Fees** 

AC7	TIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Ann	ual Warranty	Annual Hardware Maintenance 1/1/24 - 12/31/24 McKinney Tax 6 months at \$296 per month 7/1/24 - 12/31/24	1	1,776.00	1,776.00
Ann	ual Warranty	Annual Hardware Maintenance 1/1/24 - 12/31/24 Plano Tax 6 months at \$300 per month 7/1/24 - 12/31/24	1	1,800.00	1,800.00
Ann	ual Warranty	Annual Hardware Maintenance 1/1/24 - 12/31/24 Plano County Clerk 6 months at \$158 per month 7/1/24 - 12/31/24	1	948.00	948.00
Ann	ual Warranty	Annual Hardware Maintenance 1/1/24 - 12/31/24  McKinney County Clerk 6 months at \$161 per month 7/1/24 - 12/31/24	1	966.00	966.00
Ann	ual Warranty	Annual Hardware Maintenance 1/1/24 - 12/31/24  McKinney District Clerk 6 months at \$200 per month 7/1/24 - 12/31/24	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
Ann	ual Warranty	Annual Hardware Maintenance 1/1/24 - 12/31/24 Frisco Tax	1	2,288.00	2,288.00
Ann	ual Warranty	Annual Hardware Maintenance 1/1/24 - 12/31/24 Stored Hardware	1	1,080.00	1,080.00
Ann	ual SMS Fee	Annual SMS Fee	1	18,000.00	18,000.00

Remit To: NEMO-Q
By Mail: PO Box 6090, McKinney, TX 75071
By ACH: Bank - JP Morgan Chase
Routing # - 111000614 Account # - 876031878
Swift Code - CHASUS33

accounting@nemo-g.com						
Please feel free to reach out with any questions or needs!		TOTAL		\$41,948.00		
Annual GALA License Fee	Annual GALA License Fee & Software Maintenance Fee 1/1/24 - 12/31/24		1	5,250.00	5,250.00	
99080	Online Appointment Fees 6 Branches 1/1/24 - 12/31/24		1	8,640.00	8,640.00	
	100000 SMS per month 1/1/24 - 12/31/24					
ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION		QTY	RATE	AMOUNT	

accounting@nemo-q.com abooher@nemo-q.com

Accepted By Accepted Date